
1 104 Stacy Sweetser F 25:47 1st O'all - NWS F40-49 No 8:41:46
2 105 Caroline Kanaskie F 26:28 2nd O'all - NWS F20-29 No 8:41:46
3 112 Michael Giraldi M 27:20 1st O'all - NWS M20-29 No 8:41:46
4 101 Jesse Stevens M 27:22 2nd O'all - NWS M40-49 No 8:41:46
5 111 Kysa Crusco F 27:35 3rd O'all - NWS F40-49 No 8:41:46
6 106 Itziar Amaia Real Ortega F 28:00 1/6 F30-39 No 8:41:46
7 109 Lyndsay Martin F 29:11 2/6 F30-39 No 8:41:46
8 103 Todd Whitford M 29:49 3rd O'all - NWS M40-49 No 8:41:46
9 122 Albert Prescott M 29:55 1st O'all - WS M50-59 Yes 8:41:46
10 102 Jocelyn Nokes F 30:38 1st O'all - WS F50-59 Yes 8:41:46
11 11 Dan Hahn M 31:24 1/5 M40-49 No 8:35:48
12 110 Michelle Toner F 32:08 1/7 F40-49 No 8:41:46
13 151 Andrea Bonito F 33:50 2nd O'all - WS F40-49 Yes 8:44:46
14 113 Margaret Bergamini F 33:55 1/7 F50-59 No 8:41:46
15 120 Carl Nist-Lund M 33:58 1/1 M20-29 No 8:41:46
16 108 Karin Skarka F 34:00 2/7 F50-59 No 8:41:46
17 137 Douglas Laramore M 34:02 2nd O'all - WS M70+ Yes 8:44:46
18 144 Anna Ropes F 34:07 1/4 F20-29 No 8:44:46
19 126 Christopher Marshall M 34:35 1/4 M50-59 No 8:41:46
20 115 Kimberly Macdonald F 35:03 3/6 F30-39 No 8:41:46
21 136 Mary Hannon F 35:17 2/4 F20-29 No 8:44:46
22 107 Javier Redondo Gomez Casero M 35:47 1/3 M30-39 No 8:41:46
23 123 Kelley Ohara F 36:23 3rd O'all - WS F30-39 Yes 8:41:46
24 160 Alanna Carey F 37:04 3/4 F20-29 No 8:44:46
25 128 Rachel Paepke F 37:59 2/7 F40-49 Yes 8:41:46
26 118 David Rogers M 38:45 3rd O'all - WS M50-59 Yes 8:41:46
27 161 Marcin Pokorski M 39:16 2/5 M40-49 No 8:44:46
28 139 Eliza Hazen F 39:23 4/4 F20-29 No 8:44:46
29 145 Jonathan Gyory M 39:36 1/3 M60-69 No 8:44:46
30 142 Lindsay Omalley F 39:51 4/6 F30-39 No 8:44:46
31 129 Joel Hebert M 40:00 2/3 M30-39 No 8:41:46
32 154 Peggy Brown F 40:11 1/5 F60-69 Yes 8:44:46
33 148 Maya Chaudhuri F 40:16 3/7 F50-59 No 8:44:46
34 150 Michael D. Edwards M 40:24 3/5 M40-49 No 8:44:46
35 117 Celeste St Pierre F 40:53 4/7 F50-59 No 8:41:46
36 153 Frank Reinhold Iii M 41:03 2/4 M50-59 Yes 8:44:46
37 152 Terry Anderson M 41:45 1/3 M70+ No 8:44:46
38 131 David Sturm M 41:55 2/3 M60-69 Yes 8:41:46
39 146 Erin Barber F 42:30 5/6 F30-39 No 8:44:46
40 187 Virginia Bonilla F 43:24 3/7 F40-49 No 8:47:16
41 135 Melissa Lombard F 43:30 4/7 F40-49 No 8:44:46
42 182 Susan Yost F 43:51 2/5 F60-69 No 8:47:16
43 166 Elaine Lapointe F 45:15 3/5 F60-69 No 8:47:16
44 183 Mary Sawich F 45:33 5/7 F50-59 Yes 8:47:16
45 158 Michael Weintraub M 45:34 3/3 M60-69 No 8:44:46
46 165 Julia Bergeron F 45:38 4/5 F60-69 No 8:47:16
47 196 Christine Ferguson F 46:02 5/7 F40-49 Yes 8:47:16
48 130 John Feyrer M 46:16 2/3 M70+ No 8:41:46
49 155 Frank Mccarthy M 46:17 3/3 M70+ No 8:44:46
50 64 Alexandra Foster F 46:41 5/5 F60-69 Yes 8:38:48
51 163 Michael Gagnon M 46:43 4/5 M40-49 Yes 8:44:46
52 157 Paul Alcorn M 47:12 3/3 M30-39 No 8:44:46

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Overall Results - 1 Mile Swim
PLEASE SEND ALL CORRECTIONS TO JASON@NE-TIMING.COM

Overall No. Name S Time AG Place Age Group Wetsuit? Gun Start

1



53 184 Tamara Marston F 47:43 6/7 F50-59 Yes 8:47:16
54 171 Tina Poginy F 47:54 6/7 F40-49 Yes 8:47:16
55 119 Jonathan Strimling M 47:59 3/4 M50-59 No 8:41:46
56 134 Brian Krejca M 49:24 4/4 M50-59 No 8:44:46
57 185 Karen Trudel F 50:08 7/7 F40-49 No 8:47:16
58 181 Cathy Janis F 50:43 1/1 F70+ No 8:47:16
59 175 Ranjeet Singh M 53:51 5/5 M40-49 Yes 8:47:16
60 179 Wanda Nigro F 55:08 7/7 F50-59 No 8:47:16
61 186 Lindsay Hamrick F 56:07 6/6 F30-39 Yes 8:47:16

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Overall Results - 1 Mile Swim
Overall No. Name S Time AG Place Age Group Wetsuit? Gun Start

2



OVERALL FEMALE - NO WETSUIT
1 Stacy Sweetser F40-49 F 25:47 No
2 Caroline Kanaskie F20-29 F 26:28 No
3 Kysa Crusco F40-49 F 27:35 No

OVERALL MALE - NO WETSUIT
1 Michael Giraldi M20-29 M 27:20 No
2 Jesse Stevens M40-49 M 27:22 No
3 Todd Whitford M40-49 M 29:49 No

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Overall Winners - 1 Mile Swim - NWS
PLEASE SEND ALL CORRECTIONS TO JASON@NE-TIMING.COM

Place Name Age S Time Wetsuit?

1



OVERALL FEMALE - WETSUIT
1 Jocelyn Nokes F50-59 F 30:38 Yes
2 Andrea Bonito F40-49 F 33:50 Yes
3 Kelley Ohara F30-39 F 36:23 Yes

OVERALL MALE - WETSUIT
1 Albert Prescott M50-59 M 29:55 Yes
2 Douglas Laramore M70+ M 34:02 Yes
3 David Rogers M50-59 M 38:45 Yes

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Overall Winners - 1 Mile Swim - NWS
PLEASE SEND ALL CORRECTIONS TO JASON@NE-TIMING.COM

Place Name Age S Time Wetsuit?

1



Female 20-29
1 Anna Ropes F 34:07 No
2 Mary Hannon F 35:17 No
3 Alanna Carey F 37:04 No
4 Eliza Hazen F 39:23 No

Male 20-29
1 Carl Nist-Lund M 33:58 No

Female 30-39
1 Itziar Amaia Real Ortega F 28:00 No
2 Lyndsay Martin F 29:11 No
3 Kimberly Macdonald F 35:03 No
4 Lindsay Omalley F 39:51 No
5 Erin Barber F 42:30 No

Male 30-39
1 Javier Redondo Gomez Casero M 35:47 No
2 Joel Hebert M 40:00 No
3 Paul Alcorn M 47:12 No

Female 40-49
1 Michelle Toner F 32:08 No
2 Rachel Paepke F 37:59 Yes
3 Virginia Bonilla F 43:24 No
4 Melissa Lombard F 43:30 No
5 Christine Ferguson F 46:02 Yes

Male 40-49
1 Dan Hahn M 31:24 No
2 Marcin Pokorski M 39:16 No
3 Michael D. Edwards M 40:24 No
4 Michael Gagnon M 46:43 Yes
5 Ranjeet Singh M 53:51 Yes

Female 50-59
1 Margaret Bergamini F 33:55 No
2 Karin Skarka F 34:00 No
3 Maya Chaudhuri F 40:16 No
4 Celeste St Pierre F 40:53 No
5 Mary Sawich F 45:33 Yes

Male 50-59
1 Christopher Marshall M 34:35 No
2 Frank Reinhold Iii M 41:03 Yes
3 Jonathan Strimling M 47:59 No
4 Brian Krejca M 49:24 No

Female 60-69
1 Peggy Brown F 40:11 Yes

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Age Group Winners - 1 Mile Swim - Top 3 (NWS)
PLEASE SEND ALL CORRECTIONS TO JASON@NE-TIMING.COM

Place Name S Time Wetsuit?

1



2 Susan Yost F 43:51 No
3 Elaine Lapointe F 45:15 No
4 Julia Bergeron F 45:38 No
5 Alexandra Foster F 46:41 Yes

Male 60-69
1 Jonathan Gyory M 39:36 No
2 David Sturm M 41:55 Yes
3 Michael Weintraub M 45:34 No

Female 70+
1 Cathy Janis F 50:43 No

Male 70+
1 Terry Anderson M 41:45 No
2 John Feyrer M 46:16 No
3 Frank Mccarthy M 46:17 No

Glen Lake Swim - 08/15/2021
Age Group Winners - 1 Mile Swim - Top 3 (NWS)
Place Name S Time Wetsuit?

2


